Kontrolni zavod ve skocich do vody 2017 Ty

10.6.2017

Praha 2017 /Czech Republic

C03 - 01 1+3m springboard / juniofi C

0. Nat. Name Results Points to 1st
1. (sks) STOCEK Ondrej 158,15

2. CZE (UsK) SOREJS Josef Hugo 153,50 -4,65
3. CZE (UNI) PILAT Lukas 122,55 -35,60
4, CZE (usk) ZIKA Jan Jakub 112,35 -45,80
5. CzE (sks) NIKISKOV Erik 95,30 -62,85

Detailed overview of event no. C03 - 01

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

sks)  STOCEK Ondrej 2005 158,15
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 203C 2,00 5,514,516,0/5|5 31,00 31,00 1

2 403C 2,20 3,513,514,513,513,0 23,10 54,10 1

3 104C 2,20 5/4,5|5,515,5/4,5 33,00 87,10 1

4 105C 2,20 4,0(2,014]3,5|3,5 24,20 111,30 1

5 301B 1,90 2,5|3,5(4,0(4]4 21,85 133,15 1

6 5211A 2,00 4,0(4]4,54,5|4 25,00 158,15 1



Club Name Borned Points sum

wusk)  SOREJS Josef Hugo 2005 153,50
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 104C 2,20 4,54,0|414|4 26,40 26,40 2

2 302C 1,60 4]4|3,5|4,53,5 18,40 44,80 3

3 203C 2,00 5,5/5,5|5,5/5,015,5 33,00 77,80 2

4 5211A 2,00 4]3,5/4,5|3,0|4 23,00 100,80 2

5 403C 1,90 5,015,0|5|5|5 28,50 129,30 2

6 105C 2,20 3,5/4]3,0/4,5|3,5 24,20 153,50 2

Club Name Borned Points sum
uny - PILAT Lukas 2005 122,55
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 103C 1,60 2,013|3/4,513,5 15,20 15,20 5

2 301C 1,60 5|5|6,05,5]4,5 24,80 40,00 5

3 5211A 1,80 3,513,5|3,5/5,0|4 19,80 59,80 4

4 401B 1,40 5|4,5|5,5/5|5 21,00 80,80 3

5 201C 1,70 4,0|5|5,5|5/4,5 24,65 105,45 3

6 403C 1,90 314,013,5/2,5/2,0 17,10 122,55 3

Club Name Borned Points sum
ws«)  ZIKA Jan Jakub 2004 112,35
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 201C 1,50 4,5|4,5|4,5/4,5|4,0 20,25 20,25 3

2 301C 1,60 5,014,5/4,5|3,5|3,5 20,00 40,25 4

3 104C 2,20 2|2,5|1,0(1,5|2 12,10 52,35 5

4 103C 1,50 4,0(3,5/3,0/3|3 14,25 66,60 5

5 5211A 2,00 4,0/4|3,5|3,013,5 22,00 88,60 4

6 403C 1,90 414,5|414,5|3,5 23,75 112,35 4



Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

CZE sks)  NIKISKOV Erik 2005 95,30
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary
1 203C 2,00 3/3,5/312,513 18,00 18,00 4
2 403C 2,20 4,5|4,0/5,0(5|4 29,70 47,70 2
3 104C 2,20 2|2|2,5]2,5]1,5 14,30 62,00 3
4 105C 2,20 2,0(2|2,5/2]3,0 14,30 76,30 4
5 201B 1,80 1,012/1,5|3,0|1,5 9,00 85,30 5
6 5211A 2,00 2,5[2|1,012|1 10,00 95,30 5



